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1  What is your company’s primary business? (check ONLY ONE)                          
      F ❑ Sports Complex                          G ❑ Athletic Field and/or Park Architect/Designer                    
      T ❑ School, College or University     P ❑ Park  
                                                                 H ❑ Other (please specify)  _____________________________  

2  Which of the following best describes your title? (check ONLY ONE)
      A   ❑   EXECUTIVE/ADMINISTRATOR — President, Owner, Partner, Director, General Man-

ager, Chairman of the Board, Purchasing Agent, Athletic Director                                        

      B   ❑   MANAGER/SUPERINTENDENT — Superintendent, Landscape/Ground Maintenance    
                Manager, Foreman, Supervisor

      C  ❑  GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL — Government Commissioner, Agent, Other Government      
                Official

      D  ❑  SPECIALIST — Architect, Designer, Consultant, Agronomist, Horticulturist, Certified   
               Specialist
      F   ❑  COACH         E   ❑  Other (please specify)______________________________________

3  Do you have the authority to buy, specify or recommend products
        and/or services for your business or organization?
       Y ❑ Yes      N ❑ No

4  Yearly operating expenditures (excluding salaries)
      F ❑ Over $1 million                                                      C ❑ $50,001 - $100,000                           
      E ❑ $500,001 - $1 million                                             B ❑ $25,001 - $50,000                              
      D ❑ $100,001 - $500,000                                            A ❑ $25,000 and under

5  Please also send a free subscription to the following people at the    
    same location                                                           
      Name _____________________________________Title___________________________________

      Name _____________________________________Title___________________________________

SportsTurf 45www.stma.org

Barenbrug USA 48 www.barusa.com

Beacon Athletics 44 www.beaconathletics.com

Beam Clay 44 www.beamclay.com

Buffalo Turbine 37 www.buffaloturbine.com

Covermaster 17 www.covermaster.com

CoverSports USA 21 www.coversports.com

Cub Cadet Commercial 47 www.cubcadetcommercial.com/sportsturf

Delta Bluegrass Company          5         www.deltabluegrass.com

Ecolawn 44 www.ecolawnapplicator.com

GreensGroomer 9 www.greensgroomer.com/GreenZapr

Hydraway Drainage 11 www.hydraway.net

Johnston Seed Company 24-25 www.johnstonseed.com

Kochek Co., Inc. 44 www.kochek.com

Newstripe 31 www.newstripe.com

Pennington Seed 13 www.penningtonseed.com

Pioneer Athletics 3 www.pioneerathletics.com

Redexim North America 19 www.redexim.com

Sod Solutions 27 www.sodsolutions.com

Sports Turf Managers 

Association 41 www.stma.org

Stabilizer Solutions 23 www.stabilizersolutions.com

STEC Equipment 15 www.stecequipment.com

TifSport Growers Association 29 www.tifsport.com

The Toro Company 2 www.toro.com

The Toro Company 44 www.toro.com

Turf Time Equipment 44 www.TurfTimeEq.com

Wiedenmann North 

America, LLC           33         www.terraspikeusa.com

World Class Athletic Surfaces 33 www.worldclasspaints.com

Visit www.sportsturfonline.com and
click on “E-newsletter” to register quickly

Bi-weekly newsletter emailed to you
from the editors of SportsTurf magazine 

ST Insider brings latest news and
information from around the USA for sports
turf management professionals 

x

x

It’s 
FREE

Sign up for ST Insider newsletter

has gone 
mobile!

Now you can access all the latest news
and events anywhere, anytime. Simply visit 

www.sportsturfonline.com/mobile4 
to stay connected.

http://www.submag.com/sub/tf
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